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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400753326 Kerasiya Krupali Vaghjibhai SEBC (OBC) 2821 3600 78.36
2 2400018188 Aqsa khan samma SEBC 2769 3600 76.92
3 2400108476 Khan Taslim Babudin General 2699 3600 74.97
4 2400111998 Mota Jugal Hasmukhbhai EWS 2556 3600 71.00
5 2400087115 Bakutra Monik Gangji SEBC 2547 3600 70.75
6 2400022613 MATA BANSARI VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2439 3700 65.92
7 2400182202 Gadhavi Parth Ishwarbhai SEBC (OBC) 2205 3600 61.25
8 2400600946 Raj Rameshbhai Mavani EWS 2161 3600 60.03
9 2400600946 AMBATI JANSI SOMESHWAR RAO General 2151 3600 59.75

10 2400572670 Romtala Abdarahim Node SEBC (OBC) 1972 3600 54.78
11 2400653164 MATA HARESH VIKRAM SEBC (OBC) 1878 3600 52.17
12 2400653164 Sanjay SC 1834 3600 50.94

THE FOLLOWING IS THE MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVERSITY, BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 
2024-2025. READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR QUERY TO 
GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. ALL STUDENTS IN THE MERIT LIST ARE HEREBY INFORMED TO REPORT AT THE DEPARTMENT ON 10-
07-2024 AT 10.00 AM FOR ADMISSION ON MERIT BASIS. AFTER THE SEATS OF THE GRANT IN AID CATEGORY ARE FILLED, OTHERS WILL BE OFFERED 
ADMISSION ON SELF FINANCED FEES. PLEASE BRING WITH YOU THE PRINTED APPLICATION FORM, ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS, 1 SET OF ALL 
DOCUMENTS STARTING FROM 12TH STANDARD MARKSHEET, LEAVING CERTIFICATE, CASTE CERTIFICATE, NON CREAMY LAYER CERTIFICATE 
AND GRADUATION MARKSHEET. ADMISSION RIGHT WILL BE FOR ONLY THOSE WHO REMAIN PRESENT PERSONALLY ON THE DAY OF ADMISSION. 
FEES ARE TO BE PAID ON THE SAME DAY. GRADUATES OF OTHER UNIVERSITIES OTHER THAN KACHCHH UNIVERSITY, WILL BE REQUIRED TO 
PRESENT PROVISIONAL ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATE FOR ADMISSION. 

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY GRADUATES GRANT IN AID CATEGORY GENERAL LIST

No. Of Seats filled in first Round:
No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:
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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400753326 Kerasiya Krupali Vaghjibhai SEBC (OBC) 2821 3600 78.36
2400018188 Aqsa khan samma SEBC 2769 3600 76.92

2 2400087115 Bakutra Monik Gangji SEBC 2547 3600 70.75
3 2400022613 MATA BANSARI VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2439 3700 65.92
4 2400699875 Gadhavi Parth Ishwarbhai SEBC 2205 3600 61.25
5 2400572670 Romtala Abdarahim Node SEBC (OBC) 1972 3600 54.78
6 2400572670 MATA HARESH VIKRAM SEBC 1878 3600 52.17

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY GRADUATES GRANT IN AID SEBC LIST
No. Of Seats filled in first Round:

No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:



A
2
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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400111998 Mota Jugal Hasmukhbhai EWS 2556 3600 71.00
2 2400600946 Raj Rameshbhai Mavani EWS 2161 3600 60.03
3
4
5

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 

KACHCHH UNIVERSITY GRADUATES GRANT IN AID EWS LIST
No. Of Seats filled in first Round:

No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.
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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400653164 Sanjay SC 1834 3600 50.94
2
3
4

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY GRADUATES GRANT IN AID SC LIST

No. Of Seats filled in first Round:
No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:



A
0
2

Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400041986 Krisha Navinchandra Sarvaiya SEBC (OBC) 3540 4000 88.50
2 2400108197 Vaghela Priyanshi Kiritbhai SC 3492 4000 87.30
3 2400388928 Gangajaliya Gaurav Pareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 3610 4200 85.95
4 2400034693 Pintu Narsingbhai Dodiya SEBC (OBC) 2698 3200 84.31

5 2400020556 Jalpa Bambhaniya SEBC (OBC) 4452 5350 83.21
subject to 
verification

6 2400061347 RAM KRISHNABEN RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2661 3200 83.16
7 2400020684 KOTIA NIMISHA LAKHAM SEBC (OBC) 2642 3200 82.56
8 2400104162 Sahil donga General 2627 3200 82.09
9 2400068648 Tank Vivek Girishbhai SEBC (OBC) 2570 3200 80.31

10 2400763377 MATA NISHA RANACHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2567 3200 80.22
11 2400248498 Gajjar Isha Niteshbhai Ramanlal SEBC (OBC) 3308 4200 78.76
12 2400128937 Vainsh Manish Nareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2498 3200 78.06
13 2400183021 BOKHARIYA NEHAL SAVDAS SEBC (OBC) 2491 3200 77.84
14 2400318620 KODIYATAR PRAKASH BOGHABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2481 3200 77.53
15 2400588429 PITHIYA ROSHNIBEN VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2480 3200 77.50
16 2400324125 PARMAR KHUSHALIBEN RAMSINHBHAISEBC (OBC) 2479 3200 77.47
17 2400236897 VADHER URVISHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2469 3200 77.16
18 2400088913 Vala kana Ranabhai SEBC (OBC) 2449 3200 76.53
19 2400026063 Darji Yashkumar Rameshlal SEBC (OBC) 3197 4200 76.12
20 2400562698 DODIYA MINAL JITUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2434 3200 76.06

No. Of Seats filled in first Round:
No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:

 OTHER UNIVERSITIES OF GUJARAT GRANT IN AID CATEGORY GENERAL LIST

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 



21 2400230671 VALA SACHIN BALUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2433 3200 76.03
22 2400304387 Kavita yadav General 2431 3200 75.97
23 2400306646 CHANDERA HARDIK PALABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2422 3200 75.69
24 2400491151 VAJA MANISH PANCHABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2422 3200 75.69
25 2400016943 LODHIYA  KEVIN EWS 2419 3200 75.59
26 2400394203 LODHIYA  KEVIN EWS 2419 3200 75.59
27 2400086642 Parmar Krishna Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2415 3200 75.47
28 2400307114 TERAIYA DHRUV VALLABHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2412 3200 75.38
29 2400343620 Vala jaybhai kanjibhai SEBC (OBC) 2412 3200 75.38
30 2400467679 VAJA MAYURBHAI BHAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2406 3200 75.19
31 2400416730 ZALA CHIRAG JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2401 3200 75.03
32 2400095039 YADAV DURVISHA RANJITBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2400 3200 75.00
33 2400088598 KADACHHA SUNIL BHIMABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2383 3200 74.47
34 2400306329 PARMAR SMITKUMAR BHAGAVANBHAISEBC (OBC) 2381 3200 74.41
35 2400576007 VANALIYA POOJABEN BALDEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) 3264 4400 74.18
36 2400087198 Adodariya jahnavi jitendrabhai EWS 2365 3200 73.91
37 2400608387 Dubey Satyam Harish General 3057 4140 73.84
38 2400138280 Rathod jignesh laljibhai SC 2351 3200 73.47
39 2400112519 Barad dipa Ajabhai SEBC (OBC) 2347 3200 73.34
40 2400309543 ROSHAN SONKAR General 880 1200 73.33
41 2400473660 Goyal Rahul Gagubhai General 3221 4400 73.20
42 2400029962 Sanskruti Raval EWS 2341 3200 73.16
43 2400162902 Gojiya dakshaben karshanbhai SEBC (OBC) 2340 3200 73.13
44 2400755192 Goyal Rahul Gagubhai General 3215 4400 73.07
45 2400128605 Dabhi Ritu Navneetbhai SEBC (OBC) 2331 3200 72.84
46 2400272362 DANGAR HEMANSHUKUMAR HAJABHAISEBC (OBC) 2326 3200 72.69
47 2400347369 THAKOR ASHABEN GULABSINH SEBC (OBC) 3487 4800 72.65
48 2400362221 BARAD SUHANI VIJAY BHAI SEBC (OBC) 2321 3200 72.53
49 2400485927 JADAV RAHUL VIPULBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2318 3200 72.44
50 2400147505 CHAUDHARY MITULKUMAR DEVJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 3041 4200 72.40
51 2400570683 PARMAR SAGAR NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2311 3200 72.22
52 2400607332 VADHIYA ANANDKUMAR KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2311 3200 72.22
53 2400466829 Vaghela Alpa Karshanbhai SEBC (OBC) 3170 4400 72.05
54 2400074214 AMBALIYA RAJKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2301 3200 71.91



55 2400112863 KEYUR MILANBHAI JOSHI EWS 2299 3200 71.84
56 2400610927 Joshi Hemang Kiritbhai EWS 2292 3200 71.63
57 2400347965 Maheta Dhruv Dineshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2291 3200 71.59
58 2400584529 Der Divyesh Rajubhai SEBC (OBC) 2289 3200 71.53
59 2400111094 BHUTIYA UDAY ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2286 3200 71.44
60 2400143396 Dhola Radhika ghusabhai SEBC (OBC) 2281 3200 71.28
61 2400536170 PORIYA PARTHIV KANJIBHAI EWS 2265 3200 70.78
62 2400661763 MORASIYA VIKI MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2263 3200 70.72
63 2400250672 TRIVEDI KHUSHI VIJAYBHAI General 2262 3200 70.69
64 2400416505 CHAUHAN LIPSABEN MANSINGBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2261 3200 70.66
65 2400110187 DODIYA SUPRIYABEN ARAJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2259 3200 70.59
66 2400663822 KARMUR SUNIL RAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2251 3200 70.34
67 2400063280 Koyani Kishan Manishbhai EWS 2250 3200 70.31
68 2400158360 gauswami divyeshgiri dineshgiri SEBC (OBC) 2248 3200 70.25
69 2400031730 Bhadka viral vasharam bhai SEBC (OBC) 2948 4200 70.19
70 2400288000 UMRETIYA SAHIL MANOJBHAI EWS 2245 3200 70.16
71 2400317104 CHUDASAMA JAYBHAI RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2244 3200 70.13
72 2400417528 JOTVA RAHULKUMAR JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2243 3200 70.09
73 2400457247 SOJITRA AYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI EWS 2241 3200 70.03
74 2400230798 Chhaniyara Axit Ramnikbhai SEBC (OBC) 2236 3200 69.88
75 2400531404 Makvana Krishna SEBC (OBC) 2236 3200 69.88
76 2400054738 DODIYA ROHIT KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2235 3200 69.84
77 2400398985 Swati Dilipbhai Yadav SEBC (OBC) 2234 3200 69.81
78 2400223863 JADAV HARDIK HARIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2230 3200 69.69
79 2400093499 BHADARKA NISHA VAJSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2227 3200 69.59
80 2400414327 RATHOD ANKIT MANSUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2225 3200 69.53
81 2400039392 Khungla Dipali Kalubhai SEBC (OBC) 2218 3200 69.31
82 2400117200 BARAD AKSHAYKUMAR ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2212 3200 69.13
83 2400094128 VARU HARDIK RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2205 3200 68.91
84 2400020261 PATEL ABHI DEVENDRAKUMAR EWS 2203 3200 68.84
85 2400543387 GOHIL DHAVALKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2202 3200 68.81
86 2400088972 PANKHANIYA DIP KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2198 3200 68.69
87 2400298222 KACHA KAMALKUMAR BHAGVANJIBHAISEBC (OBC) 2884 4200 68.67
88 2400565106 SOLANKI RAM KISABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2195 3200 68.59



89 2400558355 Bhanushali Veer Dilipbhai General 3838 5600 68.54
90 2400180462 PAMPANIYA AMISHA MERUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2183 3200 68.22
91 2400035105 Kaushal Hasmukhbhai Devaliya SEBC (OBC) 2170 3200 67.81
92 2400547576 Ludariya Bharat Mayurbhai SEBC (OBC) 2165 3200 67.66
93 2400078225 Darshana bhatu SEBC (OBC) 2161 3200 67.53
94 2400105428 Rathod ajaykumar prafulbhai SC 2161 3200 67.53
95 2400260178 Vyas ketan Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2149 3200 67.16
96 2400017927 Ajameriya Fenil Arvindbhai SEBC (OBC) 2147 3200 67.09
97 2400313283 Varsani kuldeepkumar mukeshbhai EWS 2145 3200 67.03
98 2400030099 Maru Riya Dilipbhai SEBC (OBC) 2139 3200 66.84
99 2400065444 PARMAR CHIRAG MANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1951 2920 66.82

100 2400372210 BARAD TRUSHYNTKUMAR BHAVSINGBHAISEBC (OBC) 2137 3200 66.78
101 2400651139 Parmar Digvijaysinh Mansingbhai SEBC (OBC) 2136 3200 66.75
102 2400001854 BALDANIYA DHARMIK BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2128 3200 66.50
103 2400280949 KAVAD KARAN BHUPATBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2125 3200 66.41
104 2400372799 Ram rupesh kanjibhai SEBC (OBC) 2117 3200 66.16
105 2400114156 MORI ARYAN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2116 3200 66.13
106 2400317947 BHANGADIYA KINNARESH HITESHKUMAREWS 2905 4400 66.02
107 2400171012 BAMANIYA HITENDRABHAI BALUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2110 3200 65.94
108 2400106766 GONDALIYA RONAK SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2108 3200 65.88
109 2400149402 PRASAD RISHIKA RAJESHBHAI General 2108 3200 65.88
110 2400228317 Akshay Vinodrai Dave EWS 2095 3200 65.47
111 2400259954 Solanki Smitbhai Ashvinbhai SEBC (OBC) 2095 3200 65.47
112 2400088088 Bamrotiya Divya Bhimshibhai SEBC (OBC) 2094 3200 65.44
113 2400565155 Vadher Karan Hareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2088 3200 65.25
114 2400342077 Makvana keval dineshbhai SC 2085 3200 65.16
115 2400472415 BARAIYA ROHIT KHODUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2081 3200 65.03
116 2400301431 BARAD ASHISH DEVSIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2060 3200 64.38
117 2400262270 Utkarshkumar Arsibhai Vaza SC 2055 3200 64.22
118 2400329357 PARMAR PRATIKBHAI BHUPATBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2054 3200 64.19
119 2400528543 ZANKAT DAXESHBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2051 3200 64.09
120 2400379091 Chitroda Yash Rajeshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2689 4200 64.02
121 2400663136 CHOTHANI ABHAY GOVINDBHAI General 2034 3200 63.56
122 2400329510 Pithiya Ashish Punjabhai SEBC (OBC) 2021 3200 63.16



123 2400571688 MAKWANA PARAM LALITBHAI SC 2651 4200 63.12
124 2400153340 GHOGHARI ALPESH CHHAGANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2017 3200 63.03
125 2400301766 GODHANIYA BHARAT KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2011 3200 62.84
126 2400310926 GADHAVI VIDHI VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2006 3200 62.69
127 2400110521 MORI SMIT PRATAPBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2004 3200 62.63
128 2400157514 NAI BHAVIKBHAI SHIVABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2625 4200 62.50
129 2400122315 Bhoya Sumanbhai Soniyabhai ST 2572 4140 62.13
130 2400700304 RATHOD NITINBHAI KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1811 2920 62.02
131 2400031384 Dave riddhi prashant EWS 1982 3200 61.94
132 2400048985 PRAJAPATI VISHVAS HASMUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2587 4200 61.60
133 2400278658 Sunilbhai Virmabhai Ugmatar SEBC (OBC) 2564 4200 61.05
134 2400083922 Makwana Rahulbhai Himmatbhai SEBC (OBC) 1782 2920 61.03
135 2400332195 Shivam Sanjaybhai Jethva SEBC (OBC) 1945 3200 60.78
136 2400159510 MORI DHRUHIT DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) 1931 3200 60.34
137 2400114677 Shradhdha Nitinbhai Pansala EWS 1920 3200 60.00
138 2400122789 SOLANKI YASH ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1911 3200 59.72
139 2400420014 Solanki pratik Hareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 1907 3200 59.59
140 2400748633 MAHIDA AHAD JAVEDBAHAI SEBC (OBC) 1740 2920 59.59
141 2400324961 AGAVAN ARMAN JAKIRHUSEN SEBC (OBC) 2488 4200 59.24
142 2400410770 Katariya Bhargav Sunilbhai SEBC (OBC) 1729 2920 59.21
143 2400353304 Vaghela Sahil Mansukhbhai SC 1894 3200 59.19
144 2400353304 Vaghela Sahil Mansukhbhai SC 1894 3200 59.19
145 2400428021 KAVAD RAJA VASHARAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1890 3200 59.06
146 2400172371 Gohil Ashvinkumar Noghanbhai SEBC (OBC) 1719 2920 58.87
147 2400075162 Parmar Digvijaysinh EWS 2811 4800 58.56
148 2400163045 GAMIT NAVINBHAI KISHORBHAI ST 2599 4440 58.54
149 2400103074 SOLANKI HIREN VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1707 2920 58.46
150 2400520058 BHOLA HARESH MERUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1849 3200 57.78
151 2400215656 Miloniba jadeja EWS 1672 2920 57.26
152 2400147569 Dipesh kachhela SEBC (OBC) 3365 6000 56.08
153 2400241706 Odedara rahulkumar Rambhai SEBC (OBC) 1794 3200 56.06
154 2400148824 Ramana shubham EWS 1634 2920 55.96
155 2400711210 Kanotara Maheshbhai Dineshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2460 4400 55.91
156 2400533987 SAPARIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR KISHORBHAIGeneral 1775 3200 55.47



157 2400054024 PATEL JAYSHREEBEN NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2446 4440 55.09
158 2400134475 THADODA SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI EWS 1607 2920 55.03
159 2400300445 MAKWANA SHAILESHBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1595 2920 54.62
160 2400146407 Vala smit jagdishbhai SEBC (OBC) 1581 2920 54.14
161 2400238368 Bhati Kiran Mahendrabhai SEBC (OBC) 2273 4200 54.12
162 2400406054 Premal Nareshbhai Prajapati SEBC (OBC) 1979 3700 53.49
163 2400083569 Chavda kishanbhai gambhirbhai SEBC (OBC) 1558 2920 53.36
164 2400111318 JETHAVA BHAVESH JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2232 4200 53.14
165 2400682986 RAJESH P. KHETANI SEBC (OBC) 1547 2950 52.44

166 2400313900 katariya jayesh SEBC (OBC) 0 #DIV/0!

marksheet 
with % and 

marks 
required
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0
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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400041986 Krisha Navinchandra Sarvaiya SEBC (OBC) 3540 4000 88.50
2 2400388928 Gangajaliya Gaurav Pareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 3610 4200 85.95
3 2400034693 Pintu Narsingbhai Dodiya SEBC (OBC) 2698 3200 84.31

4
2400020556 Jalpa Bambhaniya SEBC (OBC) 4452 5350 83.21

subject to 
verification

5 2400061347 RAM KRISHNABEN RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2661 3200 83.16
6 2400020684 KOTIA NIMISHA LAKHAM SEBC (OBC) 2642 3200 82.56
7 2400068648 Tank Vivek Girishbhai SEBC (OBC) 2570 3200 80.31
8 2400763377 MATA NISHA RANACHHODBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2567 3200 80.22
9 2400248498 Gajjar Isha Niteshbhai Ramanlal SEBC (OBC) 3308 4200 78.76

10 2400128937 Vainsh Manish Nareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2498 3200 78.06
11 2400183021 BOKHARIYA NEHAL SAVDAS SEBC (OBC) 2491 3200 77.84
12 2400318620 KODIYATAR PRAKASH BOGHABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2481 3200 77.53
13 2400588429 PITHIYA ROSHNIBEN VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2480 3200 77.50
14 2400324125 PARMAR KHUSHALIBEN RAMSINHBHAISEBC (OBC) 2479 3200 77.47
15 2400236897 VADHER URVISHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2469 3200 77.16
16 2400088913 Vala kana Ranabhai SEBC (OBC) 2449 3200 76.53
17 2400026063 Darji Yashkumar Rameshlal SEBC (OBC) 3197 4200 76.12
18 2400562698 DODIYA MINAL JITUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2434 3200 76.06
19 2400230671 VALA SACHIN BALUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2433 3200 76.03
20 2400306646 CHANDERA HARDIK PALABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2422 3200 75.69

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 

 OTHER UNIVERSITIES OF GUJARAT GRANT IN AID CATEGORY SEBC LIST
No. Of Seats filled in first Round:

No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:



21 2400491151 VAJA MANISH PANCHABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2422 3200 75.69
22 2400086642 Parmar Krishna Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2415 3200 75.47
23 2400307114 TERAIYA DHRUV VALLABHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2412 3200 75.38
24 2400343620 Vala jaybhai kanjibhai SEBC (OBC) 2412 3200 75.38
25 2400467679 VAJA MAYURBHAI BHAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2406 3200 75.19
26 2400416730 ZALA CHIRAG JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2401 3200 75.03
27 2400095039 YADAV DURVISHA RANJITBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2400 3200 75.00
28 2400088598 KADACHHA SUNIL BHIMABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2383 3200 74.47
29 2400306329 PARMAR SMITKUMAR BHAGAVANBHAISEBC (OBC) 2381 3200 74.41
30 2400576007 VANALIYA POOJABEN BALDEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) 3264 4400 74.18
31 2400112519 Barad dipa Ajabhai SEBC (OBC) 2347 3200 73.34
32 2400162902 Gojiya dakshaben karshanbhai SEBC (OBC) 2340 3200 73.13
33 2400128605 Dabhi Ritu Navneetbhai SEBC (OBC) 2331 3200 72.84
34 2400272362 DANGAR HEMANSHUKUMAR HAJABHAISEBC (OBC) 2326 3200 72.69
35 2400347369 THAKOR ASHABEN GULABSINH SEBC (OBC) 3487 4800 72.65
36 2400362221 BARAD SUHANI VIJAY BHAI SEBC (OBC) 2321 3200 72.53
37 2400485927 JADAV RAHUL VIPULBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2318 3200 72.44
38 2400147505 CHAUDHARY MITULKUMAR DEVJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 3041 4200 72.40
39 2400570683 PARMAR SAGAR NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2311 3200 72.22
40 2400607332 VADHIYA ANANDKUMAR KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2311 3200 72.22
41 2400466829 Vaghela Alpa Karshanbhai SEBC (OBC) 3170 4400 72.05
42 2400074214 AMBALIYA RAJKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2301 3200 71.91
43 2400347965 Maheta Dhruv Dineshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2291 3200 71.59
44 2400584529 Der Divyesh Rajubhai SEBC (OBC) 2289 3200 71.53
45 2400111094 BHUTIYA UDAY ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2286 3200 71.44
46 2400143396 Dhola Radhika ghusabhai SEBC (OBC) 2281 3200 71.28
47 2400661763 MORASIYA VIKI MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2263 3200 70.72
48 2400416505 CHAUHAN LIPSABEN MANSINGBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2261 3200 70.66
49 2400110187 DODIYA SUPRIYABEN ARAJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2259 3200 70.59
50 2400663822 KARMUR SUNIL RAMABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2251 3200 70.34
51 2400158360 gauswami divyeshgiri dineshgiri SEBC (OBC) 2248 3200 70.25
52 2400031730 Bhadka viral vasharam bhai SEBC (OBC) 2948 4200 70.19
53 2400317104 CHUDASAMA JAYBHAI RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2244 3200 70.13
54 2400417528 JOTVA RAHULKUMAR JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2243 3200 70.09



55 2400230798 Chhaniyara Axit Ramnikbhai SEBC (OBC) 2236 3200 69.88
56 2400531404 Makvana Krishna SEBC (OBC) 2236 3200 69.88
57 2400054738 DODIYA ROHIT KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2235 3200 69.84
58 2400398985 Swati Dilipbhai Yadav SEBC (OBC) 2234 3200 69.81
59 2400223863 JADAV HARDIK HARIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2230 3200 69.69
60 2400093499 BHADARKA NISHA VAJSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2227 3200 69.59
61 2400414327 RATHOD ANKIT MANSUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2225 3200 69.53
62 2400039392 Khungla Dipali Kalubhai SEBC (OBC) 2218 3200 69.31
63 2400117200 BARAD AKSHAYKUMAR ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2212 3200 69.13
64 2400094128 VARU HARDIK RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2205 3200 68.91
65 2400543387 GOHIL DHAVALKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2202 3200 68.81
66 2400088972 PANKHANIYA DIP KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2198 3200 68.69
67 2400298222 KACHA KAMALKUMAR BHAGVANJIBHAISEBC (OBC) 2884 4200 68.67
68 2400565106 SOLANKI RAM KISABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2195 3200 68.59
69 2400180462 PAMPANIYA AMISHA MERUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2183 3200 68.22
70 2400035105 Kaushal Hasmukhbhai Devaliya SEBC (OBC) 2170 3200 67.81
71 2400547576 Ludariya Bharat Mayurbhai SEBC (OBC) 2165 3200 67.66
72 2400078225 Darshana bhatu SEBC (OBC) 2161 3200 67.53
73 2400260178 Vyas ketan Rameshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2149 3200 67.16
74 2400017927 Ajameriya Fenil Arvindbhai SEBC (OBC) 2147 3200 67.09
75 2400030099 Maru Riya Dilipbhai SEBC (OBC) 2139 3200 66.84
76 2400065444 PARMAR CHIRAG MANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1951 2920 66.82
77 2400372210 BARAD TRUSHYNTKUMAR BHAVSINGBHAISEBC (OBC) 2137 3200 66.78
78 2400651139 Parmar Digvijaysinh Mansingbhai SEBC (OBC) 2136 3200 66.75
79 2400001854 BALDANIYA DHARMIK BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2128 3200 66.50
80 2400280949 KAVAD KARAN BHUPATBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2125 3200 66.41
81 2400372799 Ram rupesh kanjibhai SEBC (OBC) 2117 3200 66.16
82 2400114156 MORI ARYAN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2116 3200 66.13
83 2400171012 BAMANIYA HITENDRABHAI BALUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2110 3200 65.94
84 2400106766 GONDALIYA RONAK SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2108 3200 65.88
85 2400259954 Solanki Smitbhai Ashvinbhai SEBC (OBC) 2095 3200 65.47
86 2400088088 Bamrotiya Divya Bhimshibhai SEBC (OBC) 2094 3200 65.44
87 2400565155 Vadher Karan Hareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2088 3200 65.25
88 2400472415 BARAIYA ROHIT KHODUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2081 3200 65.03



89 2400301431 BARAD ASHISH DEVSIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2060 3200 64.38
90 2400329357 PARMAR PRATIKBHAI BHUPATBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2054 3200 64.19
91 2400528543 ZANKAT DAXESHBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2051 3200 64.09
92 2400379091 Chitroda Yash Rajeshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2689 4200 64.02
93 2400329510 Pithiya Ashish Punjabhai SEBC (OBC) 2021 3200 63.16
94 2400153340 GHOGHARI ALPESH CHHAGANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2017 3200 63.03
95 2400301766 GODHANIYA BHARAT KANABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2011 3200 62.84
96 2400310926 GADHAVI VIDHI VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2006 3200 62.69
97 2400110521 MORI SMIT PRATAPBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2004 3200 62.63
98 2400157514 NAI BHAVIKBHAI SHIVABHAI SEBC (OBC) 2625 4200 62.50
99 2400700304 RATHOD NITINBHAI KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1811 2920 62.02

100 2400048985 PRAJAPATI VISHVAS HASMUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2587 4200 61.60
101 2400278658 Sunilbhai Virmabhai Ugmatar SEBC (OBC) 2564 4200 61.05
102 2400083922 Makwana Rahulbhai Himmatbhai SEBC (OBC) 1782 2920 61.03
103 2400332195 Shivam Sanjaybhai Jethva SEBC (OBC) 1945 3200 60.78
104 2400159510 MORI DHRUHIT DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) 1931 3200 60.34
105 2400122789 SOLANKI YASH ARJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1911 3200 59.72
106 2400420014 Solanki pratik Hareshbhai SEBC (OBC) 1907 3200 59.59
107 2400748633 MAHIDA AHAD JAVEDBAHAI SEBC (OBC) 1740 2920 59.59
108 2400324961 AGAVAN ARMAN JAKIRHUSEN SEBC (OBC) 2488 4200 59.24
109 2400410770 Katariya Bhargav Sunilbhai SEBC (OBC) 1729 2920 59.21
110 2400428021 KAVAD RAJA VASHARAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1890 3200 59.06
111 2400172371 Gohil Ashvinkumar Noghanbhai SEBC (OBC) 1719 2920 58.87
112 2400103074 SOLANKI HIREN VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1707 2920 58.46
113 2400520058 BHOLA HARESH MERUBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1849 3200 57.78
114 2400147569 Dipesh kachhela SEBC (OBC) 3365 6000 56.08
115 2400241706 Odedara rahulkumar Rambhai SEBC (OBC) 1794 3200 56.06
116 2400711210 Kanotara Maheshbhai Dineshbhai SEBC (OBC) 2460 4400 55.91
117 2400054024 PATEL JAYSHREEBEN NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2446 4440 55.09
118 2400300445 MAKWANA SHAILESHBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 1595 2920 54.62
119 2400146407 Vala smit jagdishbhai SEBC (OBC) 1581 2920 54.14
120 2400238368 Bhati Kiran Mahendrabhai SEBC (OBC) 2273 4200 54.12
121 2400406054 Premal Nareshbhai Prajapati SEBC (OBC) 1979 3700 53.49
122 2400083569 Chavda kishanbhai gambhirbhai SEBC (OBC) 1558 2920 53.36



123 2400111318 JETHAVA BHAVESH JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 2232 4200 53.14
124 2400682986 RAJESH P. KHETANI SEBC (OBC) 1547 2950 52.44

125
2400313900 katariya jayesh SEBC (OBC) 2481 #DIV/0!

ms with % 
and marks 
required
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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400016943 LODHIYA  KEVIN EWS 2419 3200 75.59
2 2400394203 LODHIYA  KEVIN EWS 2419 3200 75.59
3 2400087198 Adodariya jahnavi jitendrabhai EWS 2365 3200 73.91
4 2400029962 Sanskruti Raval EWS 2341 3200 73.16
5 2400112863 KEYUR MILANBHAI JOSHI EWS 2299 3200 71.84
6 2400610927 Joshi Hemang Kiritbhai EWS 2292 3200 71.63
7 2400536170 PORIYA PARTHIV KANJIBHAI EWS 2265 3200 70.78
8 2400063280 Koyani Kishan Manishbhai EWS 2250 3200 70.31
9 2400288000 UMRETIYA SAHIL MANOJBHAI EWS 2245 3200 70.16

10 2400457247 SOJITRA AYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI EWS 2241 3200 70.03
11 2400020261 PATEL ABHI DEVENDRAKUMAR EWS 2203 3200 68.84
12 2400313283 Varsani kuldeepkumar mukeshbhai EWS 2145 3200 67.03
13 2400317947 BHANGADIYA KINNARESH HITESHKUMAREWS 2905 4400 66.02
14 2400228317 Akshay Vinodrai Dave EWS 2095 3200 65.47
15 2400031384 Dave riddhi prashant EWS 1982 3200 61.94
16 2400114677 Shradhdha Nitinbhai Pansala EWS 1920 3200 60.00
17 2400075162 Parmar Digvijaysinh EWS 2811 4800 58.56
18 2400215656 Miloniba jadeja EWS 1672 2920 57.26
19 2400148824 Ramana shubham EWS 1634 2920 55.96
20 2400134475 THADODA SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI EWS 1607 2920 55.03

No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 

 OTHER UNIVERSITIES OF GUJARAT GRANT IN AID CATEGORY EWS LIST
No. Of Seats filled in first Round:
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Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400122315 Bhoya Sumanbhai Soniyabhai ST 2572 4140 62.13
2 2400163045 GAMIT NAVINBHAI KISHORBHAI ST 2599 4440 58.54

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 

 OTHER UNIVERSITIES OF GUJARAT GRANT IN AID CATEGORY ST LIST
No. Of Seats filled in first Round:

No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:



A
0
1

Sr. No Application No. Applicant Name Category
Marks 

Obtained
Total Per. % Remarks

1 2400751279 kapil kumar vishwakarma SEBC (OBC) 1247 1650 75.58
2 2400667283 DULAVAT KUNWAR SUMAN General 1596 2225 71.73

3 2400766022 Manish Manoj jena SC

MARKSHEET 
WITH % 
REQUIRED

MERIT LIST  FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc SEMESTER 1 CHEMISTRY AT THE KSKV KACHCHH UNIVESITY, 
BHUJ FOR THE YEAR 2024-25.

READ AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS PROPERLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBT OR FIND ANY MISTAKE IN MARKS, MAIL YOUR 
QUERY TO GIRINBAXI@KSKVKU.AC.IN BEFORE 06-07-2024. 

 UNIVERSITIES OUTSIDE OF GUJARAT GRANT IN AID CATEGORY GENERAL LIST
No. Of Seats filled in first Round:

No. Of Seats vacant after 1st round:


